Lavazza Handicap Stakes over 1m 4f

STALL GF Y
2014 2015
1
2 1
3
4
5
6
7 1
8 1 1
9
10 1
11
12
13
14
15
16 1

2015 Race was a dead heat

2016

2017

RED = WINNER BLACK = PLACED

GF GF G/Y GF Y G/GF
2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023
1
1 1 1
1
1 1 1 1
1 1
1 1 1 1

For races with less than 16 stalls used, only winner and two places recorded.

TOTAL

P ONOONPMPULEAUELE ONWNDO

L/M/H

10

14



