## Lavazza Handicap Stakes over 1m 4f

## **RED = WINNER** BLACK = PLACED

STALL	GF	Υ	G	S	GF	GF	G/Y	GF	Υ	G/GF	TOTAL	L/M/H
	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023		
1											0	
2		1				1					2	
3							1	1		1	3	
4				1				1			2	7
5											0	
6			1								1	
7	1				1	1			1	1	5	
8	1	1					1		1		4	10
9			1		1			1	1	1	5	
10	1	1		1			1		_		4	
11			1		1	_					2	
12											0	
13											0	
14				1		1					2	
15											0	
16	1										1	14

2015 Race was a dead heat

For races with less than 16 stalls used, only winner and two places recorded.